/\PTO0LS

AIRCRAFT TOOLS AND GSE MANUFACTURING

To: galaxyaerospace

svafrul@qalaxvaerospace my

Qu

Date:
Quote #:
Customer ID:

Expiration Date:

ote

08/26/19
126

6 months

Approximately 7 business days

3.00 AP-XXX120-2 $285.00
Hydra Pro (2 micron) and 10’ service
hose
1.00 AP-AIR120-2PKG Airbus H135 / H145 / UH-72 / $329.00

BK117C2 hydraulic reservoir
adapter, servicing hose, and Hydra

Pro (2 micron)

1.00 AP-BEE120-2PKG $189.00
Beechcraft King Air wheel brake

hydraulic reservoir servicing hose,
adapter, and Hydra Pro (30 micron)

1.00 AP-SIK120-1PKG $290.00
Sikorsky S-76 hydraulic reservoir 10’

service hose, JIC adapter, and Hydra
Pro (2 micron)

Total Discount

Quotation prepared by: Mark Hebert

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:
(Describe any conditions pertaining to these prices and any additional terms of the agreement.
You may want to include contingencies that will affect the quotation.)

To accept this quotation, sign here and return:

Thank you for your business!

$855.00

$329.00

$189.00

$290.00

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Total

P.O Box 475, Labadieville, LA 70372 [888-237-8530] [Sales@aptoolsllc.com]

$855.00

$329.00

$189.00

$290.00

$0.00
$1,663.00

0.00%
$1,663.00


mailto:syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my

