



Date: 08/26/19 Quote #: 126

Customer ID:

Expiration Date: 6 months

To: galaxyaerospace

syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my

To accept this quotation, sign here and return: _

Job	Shipping Method	Ship Date	Payment Terms	Due Date
	TBD	Approximately 7 business days		

Qty	Item #	Description	Unit Price ea	Total		Line Total
3.00	AP-XXX120-2	Hydra Pro (2 micron) and 10' service hose	\$285.00	\$855.00		\$855.00
				\$0.00		
1.00	AP-AIR120-2PKG	Airbus H135 / H145 / UH-72 / BK117C2 hydraulic reservoir adapter, servicing hose, and Hydra Pro (2 micron)	\$329.00	\$329.00		\$329.00
1.00	AP-BEE120-2PKG	Beechcraft King Air wheel brake hydraulic reservoir servicing hose, adapter, and Hydra Pro (30 micron)	\$189.00	\$189.00		\$189.00
1.00	AP-SIK120-1PKG	Sikorsky S-76 hydraulic reservoir 10' service hose, JIC adapter, and Hydra Pro (2 micron)	\$290.00	\$290.00		\$290.00
			Total Discount			\$0.00
			Total Discount		Subtotal	\$1,663.00
Quota	tion prepared by: Mark Heb	pert			Sales Tax	0.00%
	a quotation on the goods name	Total	\$1,663.00			

Thank you for your business!